9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1E15AM
11:30 AM
11:45AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM

T15PM

1:30PM

T145PM
2:00PM
215PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
A15PM
4:30 PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM

TBA D&D

Name That KPOP
Tune

PLANNING A
COSPLAY

Melting Mirror

STORY
INSTITUTE

Michael Coleman

RWBY PANEL

COSPLAY
LEATHER
WORKING

Autumn's Cosplay

HANGING OUT
WITH CRUNCHY

Crunchy Roll

SOCK PUPPETS

Sarahtonin

PANEL TBA

CATO

COSPLAY SET
BUILDING

Spooky Fae

FANFICTION TO
PUBLICATION

Sabine Bauer

SKETCH BATTLE

John Delaney

STAR WARS

DISNEY
UNIVERSE

GENSHIN
IMPACT

GUNPLA FLASH
BUILD #2

FLASH BUILD #2
RESULTS

OPEN BUILD
RESULTS

VIP, PREMIUM
AND SENSORY
ACCESS

ALL ACCESS




