	HALL	MAIN STAGE	PANEL ROOM A	PANEL ROOM B	OUTDOOR MEETUPS	GAME ZONE 1	GAME ZONE 2	GUNPLA	SIGNINGS	VENDORS HALL
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM										VIP, PREMIUM
9:30 AM			Name That KPOP							AND SENSORY ACCESS
9:45 AM			Tune							ACCESS
10:00 AM		PRE SHOW								
10:15 AM		SOFT OPEN		acarr pripping						
10:30 AM			PLANNING A	SOCK PUPPETS	STAR WARS					
10:45 AM			COSPLAY	Sarahtonin						
11:00 AM		FENCING	Melting Mirror							
11:15 AM										
11:30 AM		Q&A WITH A.K. WIRRU	STORY INSTITUTE	PANEL TBA		SMASH TOURNAMENT	WARHAMMER 40K TOURNAMENT	GUNPLA FLASH BUILD #2		
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM		WIRRO	Michael Coleman						Michael Coleman	ALL ACCESS
12:15 PM		Special Guest	RWBY PANEL	CATO	DISNEY					
12:30 PM					UNIVERSE					
12:45 PM				COSPLAY SET						
1:00 PM		TBA		BUILDING						
1:15 PM	PRINCESS PARADE			Spooky Fae					SPECIAL GUEST TBA	
1:30 PM		PRINCESS PARADE	COSPLAY LEATHER							
1:45 PM			WORKING	FANFICTION TO						ALL ACCESS
2:00 PM		MICAEL COLEMAN Q&A	Autumn's Cosplay	PUBLICATION	OLIVOITIV					
2:15 PM				Sabine Bauer						
2:30 PM		002211111 QC11								
2:45 PM			HANGING OUT	SKETCH BATTLE						
3:00 PM			WITH CRONCHI						Michael Coleman	eman
3:15 PM			Crunchy Roll	John Delaney						
3:30 PM			CLOSED	CRUNCHY ROLL ANIME VIEWING				FLASH BUILD #2		
3:45 PM		TBA D&D						RESULTS		
4:00 PM								OPEN BUILD RESULTS		
4:15 PM										
4:30 PM										
4:45 PM										
5:00 PM		CLOSING								
5:15 PM		CEREMONY								
5:30 PM		CLOSING NUMBER								